[ number of missing inner layers |

1e - Entries 58
F : Mean 0
r Slld Dev. _ 0
lO_lE_ - ’ Er.nrles . . 59|
E : Mean 0
o Std Dev 0
102 S
103
107
10°F
.91056‘3,-””.
IS Eo
o [ 1
—
0.95 o 1 N N N N N N N N
0 05 115 2 25 3 35 4 45 5

mean hi

<hits> vs n

[ number of missing outer layers |

1 Entries 58

E Mean 0

r . |.Std Dev 0

T Do T T
10 1§_ “+" TEntries 59
F : : : : : Mean 0

F N Y 0
2L .. ).... . e P s Veeeeteiiiti..iiooo]
107€ A e =S
F ' Mean 0

3' . Std Dev 0

10 - .-.-.-..|

10 ;- ;

10_52_ ............... é\.....'\.....l.....5....!....1....
SO 00 OO OO0 OO O FOE L L L
g F
o [ 1

—
OA95- 1 N N N N N N N N
0 05 115 2 25 3 35 4 45 5

= DQM_original_step2__pt1to20_eta2pOto2p5
= DQM_mkFit_step2__ ptlto20_eta2pOto2p5
— DQM_pixel CPETemplate_step2_ ptlto20_eta2pOto2p5

Ratio

5
4.5
4
3.5
3
2.5
2
1.5
1
0.5
L0 !
1 oo f
993 =T 0 1 2 3
track n
[ N of simulated tracks vs pT |
Entries 10002
B Mean 10.48
L Std Dev 5.431
10°F N I T i
- . Entries 10002
L Mean 10.48
_ H Std Dev 5.431
1072 3 : ; T
F : Entries 10002
o : Mean 10.48
1073 beens Std Dev 5.431
STOC] TR (PR T R
10°F
1055k
| ETPRPRPRE
05— > .
10 1 10 10 P 6.0

a

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

a

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

o
o w oldo w oldo w ©

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Ratio

track hits
[Nofreco track vs pT |
Entries 64
I Mean 22.92
il Std Dev 93.36
107 m L U T i
E Entries 65
r : Meanen i_Z'E
2 : Std D of§2
107g : I 1 1M
F : Entries 62
o : Mean 22.83
10—3 §_ ______________________ ) Std D:ev 94.94
ATl TSRS [P R R |
10°F Al
'91066 - L T | |
- L I 3 -+
© N ] :
o [ ; :
[ S RPEPEERPPRY B SEEELY (EEERPRR
C HHH H 1 4
085 i : = .
10 1 10 10 10
track p_



	Contents
	Page 1


